
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

21 4 90,238 44,503 45,735 32,930 -472 -291 -758 -50

21 5 90,346 44,545 45,801 33,180 108 250 -721 -64

21 6 90,317 44,521 45,796 33,196 -29 16 -724 -58

21 7 90,316 44,529 45,787 33,222 -1 26 -671 -20

21 8 90,302 44,517 45,785 33,226 -14 4 -674 -16

21 9 90,242 44,472 45,770 33,212 -60 -14 -741 -40

21 10 90,258 44,485 45,773 33,205 16 -7 -732 -36

21 11 90,254 44,486 45,768 33,224 -4 19 -714 -48

21 12 90,229 44,462 45,767 33,243 -25 19 -708 -27

22 1 90,206 44,452 45,754 33,270 -23 27 -656 6

22 2 90,184 44,454 45,730 33,271 -22 1 -582 34

22 3 90,180 44,455 45,725 33,249 -4 -22 -530 28
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